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' Pointe-Claire, 7-10 décembre 2023 '

Epreuve 314 Gargons, 400m 4 nages 13- 14 ans

2023-12-08 - 20:14

Liste résultats Finale

GRAM-13 13: 5:26.59 / GRAM-14 14: 5:20.06

Points: FINA 2023

Rang

1. ROUKEMA, lvan
2. CHEUNG, Adrian
3. CLEARY, Evan
4. LIU, Jerry

5. TRAN, Landon

6. CHEN, Andrew
7. TOMPA, Oliver
8. ABERGEL, Julien
disq. TAN, Kaleb

Epreuve 314
2023-12-08 - 20:14

Age

14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
13

Club de Natation Samak
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Ddo

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Torch

Markham Aguatic Club
Lakeshore Swim Club
Bbf

Torch

Gargons, 400m 4 nages

Temps Pts

4:51.30 586 *
4:52.64 578 *
4:54.57 567 *
4:58.14 547 *
5:09.93 486 *
5:13.75 469 *
5:15.62 461 *
5:16.95 455 *

15-16 ans
Liste résultats Finale

GRAM-15 15: 5:13.66 / GRAM-16 16: 5:07.38

Points: FINA 2023
Rang

RUSU, Eduard-Daniel
CASTONGUAY, Clovis
ONUR, Arman

LALONDE, Louis M
ELLIOTT, Liam

ELAISSI, Zacharya
VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle
STEFFLER, Benjamin |
WONG, Drazic

KUZIORA, Philip
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Epreuve 314
2023-12-08 - 20:14

Age

16
15
15
16
16
16
16
15
16
15

Camo

Elite

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
ROC Swimming
Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Elite

Ddo

Markham Aguatic Club
Ddo

Mississauga Aquatic Club

Messieurs, 400m 4 nages

Temps Pts

4:4159 649 *
4:43.04 639 *
4:56.78 554 *
5:00.24 535 *
5.08.64 517 *
5:.05.08 510 *

5:08.32 494
5:09.58 488 *
5:16.81 455

17 ans et plus
Liste résultats Finale

GRAM-17 : 5:01.24

Points: FINA 2023

Rang

1. XIE, Andrew
MCDOUGALL-VICK, Ryland
JANVIER, Mikael
TROTIER, Louis

SIMARD, Colin

arwdn

Age

18
18
17
17
17

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Ddo

Pointe-Claire Swim Club
Ddo

Mtl Nord Natation

Temps Pts

4:41.28 651 *
4:54.38 568 *
5:00.35 535 *
5:02.63 523
5:13.96 468

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78232

Registered to Pointe-Claire Swim Club
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